
HORAIRES PREVISIONNELS YOM HASHOAH 2023

NUM_CONV
NB_TOTAL_

DEPORTES

NB_

ENFANTS

TEMPS_

LECTURE
DATE H_DEBUT H_FIN Convois

                74            1 201                204   0:54:01 17/4 19:30:00 20:24:01 Convoi n° 74
                75                998                126   0:44:43 17/4 20:24:01 21:08:44 Convoi n° 75
                76            1 151                182   0:51:41 17/4 21:08:44 22:00:25 Convoi n° 76
                77            1 315                362   1:01:20 17/4 22:00:25 23:01:44 Convoi n° 77
                78                339                  36   0:17:33 17/4 23:01:44 23:19:17 Convoi n° 78
                79                  53                    4   0:05:53 17/4 23:19:17 23:25:10 Convoi n° 79
                80                258                  77   0:15:09 17/4 23:25:10 23:40:19 Liste n° 80
                81                179                  28   0:11:12 17/4 23:40:19 23:51:31 Convoi n° 81
                82                  29                    4   0:04:57 17/4 23:51:31 23:56:28 Convoi n° 82

                83                109                    3   0:08:02 17/4 23:56:28 0:04:29

Juifs déportés 

dans des 

convois de 

résistants et 

de répression 

de 1942 à 

1944

                84                646                222   0:32:51 18/4 0:04:29 0:37:20 Convoi n° 84

                85                  31                  12   0:05:10 18/4 0:37:20 0:42:30
Convoi 

Inconnu

                90            2 500                  99   1:42:25 18/4 0:42:30 2:24:55

Juifs morts 

dans des 

camps 

d’internement 

français ou 

allemands sur 

le territoire 

français

                91            1 218                  78   0:52:22 18/4 2:24:55 3:17:17

Juifs abattus 

sommairemen

t, ou exécutés 

comme 

résistants ou 

otages

                   1            1 141                    1   0:47:58 18/4 3:17:17 4:05:15 Convoi n° 1
                   2            1 001   0:42:32 18/4 4:05:15 4:47:47 Convoi n° 2
                   3                993                    1   0:42:14 18/4 4:47:47 5:30:01 Convoi n° 3
                   4            1 010   0:42:53 18/4 5:30:01 6:12:54 Convoi n° 4
                   5            1 040                  16   0:44:20 18/4 6:12:54 6:57:13 Convoi n° 5
                   6                929                  24   0:40:11 18/4 6:57:13 7:37:24 Convoi n° 6
                   7            1 001                  97   0:44:18 18/4 7:37:24 8:21:43 Convoi n° 7
                   8                813                144   0:37:53 18/4 8:21:43 8:59:36 Convoi n° 8
                   9                998                  47   0:43:16 18/4 8:59:36 9:42:52 Convoi n° 9
                10                990                100   0:43:56 18/4 9:42:52 10:26:48 Convoi n° 10
                11                977                  53   0:42:34 18/4 10:26:48 11:09:22 Convoi n° 11
                12                995                  39   0:43:01 18/4 11:09:22 11:52:23 Convoi n° 12
                13            1 063                189   0:48:24 18/4 11:52:23 12:40:47 Convoi n° 13
                14            1 014                117   0:45:11 18/4 12:40:47 13:25:57 Convoi n° 14
                15            1 019                247   0:47:45 18/4 13:25:57 14:13:42 Convoi n° 15
                16            1 076                299   0:50:55 18/4 14:13:42 15:04:37 Convoi n° 16
                17            1 005                    3   0:42:44 18/4 15:04:37 15:47:22 Convoi n° 17
                18            1 005                    6   0:42:48 18/4 15:47:22 16:30:09 Convoi n° 18
                19            1 001                124   0:44:48 18/4 16:30:09 17:14:57 Convoi n° 19
                20            1 011                589   0:53:43 18/4 17:14:57 18:08:40 Convoi n° 20
                21            1 012                457   0:51:20 18/4 18:08:40 19:00:00 Convoi n° 21

Les listes 90-91 et convois de nuit de 1 à 4 

seront lus en Zoom par les lecteurs


